

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA

MAIN CASE: C.R.P.Nos.1093 of 2013 and 3232 of 2011

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	18.10.2024	<u>SKS, J</u> Learned counsel for the petitioners submitted that petitioner Nos.5 and 6 in C.R.P.No.1093 of 2013 and petitioner Nos.6 and 7 in C.R.P.No.3232 of 2011 are no more and sought time to bring the LR's on record. At his request, list on 06.11.2024. b/o gms	

--	--	--	--