

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA : HYDERABAD

MAIN CASE: W.P.3347 OF 2024, CRP.3232 OF 2011 & CRP.1093 OF 2013

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. NO.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	23.04.2026	<u>VRKR, J</u> Both the learned counsel on record submit that the parties are trying to compromise the matters and settle the issue outside the Court. In view of the same, both the counsel on record seek time. List these matters on 22.06.2026. B/o. PN	"Transferred IO- Folder before corrections, if any. Please verify"

